LICENCE
C103226
C103229
C104240
C104253
C105149
C105522
€105920
C105966
C106307
Nt C106308
- 118958 —c106391
C108476
C106551
C106577

C106611

C106661

C106670

C106736

C106894

©106898

C106914

c107119

€107330

C107338

C107479

C107705

c107708

C108124

s C108508
\~194 7 ~C108563
C108582

C108652

b —c109415
b vt < C110014
C110603
C110745
C110788
c110077
ci11577
C111586
c112770
C113614
C113663
C1139059
C113960

FILE
3001689
3000816
3001615
3000947
3002295
3002343
3002384
3002383
3002392
3002431
3002441
3002454
3002468
3002476

3002491
3002495
3002499
3002505
3002524
3002527
3002534
3002584
3002619
3002620
3002634
3002640
3002643
3002714
3002730
3002752
3002756
3002788

3002865
3002979
3003016
3003106
3003113
3003143
3003242
3003243
3003372
3003471
3003475
0025412
0025412

Schedule A - Certificate of Incorporation
Licences Incorporated into the
White Lake/White Creek Water Users’ Community

PURPOSE QUANTITY

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
IRRIGATION
DOMESTIC
STOCKWATERING
IRRIGATION
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
CAMPGROUND
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
WATERWORKS
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
IRRIGATION
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
IRRIGATION
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
IRRIGATION
STORAGE

500.000
§00.000
500.000
500.000
500,000
500.000
18.670
500.000
§000.000
36.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
§00.000
500.000
27500.000
1000.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
£00.000
6.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
1.550
500.000
750.000
§00.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
4.650
1.400

GD
GD
GD
GD
GD
GD
AF
GD
c]a]
AF
GD
GD
GD
GD
GD
GD
GD
GD
GD
Gb
GD
GD
ab
GD
GD
GD
GD
GD
GD
AF
GD
GD
GD
AF
GD
GD
GD
GD
GD
GD
GD
GD
GD
GD
GD
AF
AF

LICENCE
C113964
113965
113966
113967
C114139
c115150
C115151
C115166
c115167
C115169
C115170
C115183
Ci115184
C115357
115358
115837
115838
C115847
C115848
C115849
115850
C115851
115852
115874
C115875
C115876
C115877
C115882
C115883
C115889
115890
C115905
115909
C115910
C115911
C115912
C115913
115914
C115916
Cc116471
C116472
C116555
C116608
C117230

FILE
3003456
3003456
3003478
3003478
3003505
0024585
0024585
0162516
0152516
0188049
0188049
0187316
0187318
0189295
0189295
3003760
3003781
0309478
0309478
0309481
0309481
0249996
0249996
0257812
0257812
0257811
0257811
0202951
0202951
0193415
0193415
3003772
3003774
3003775
3003776
3003777
3003778
3003779
3003781
3003847
3003848
3003855
3003865
3002503

PURPOSE QUANTITY

IRRIGATION
STORAGE
IRRIGATION
STORAGE
DOMESTIC
IRRIGATION
STORAGE
IRRIGATION
STORAGE
IRRIGATION
STORAGE
IRRIGATION
STORAGE
IRRIGATION
STORAGE
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
IRRIGATION
STORAGE
IRRIGATION
STORAGE
IRRIGATION
STORAGE
IRRIGATION
STORAGE
IRRIGATION
STORAGE
IRRIGATION
STORAGE
IRRIGATION
STORAGE
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
STOCKWATERING

1.330
0.400
5.330
1.600 AF
§00.000 GD
15.480 AF
4.650 AF
146.060 AF
43.820 AF
166.310 AF
49.590 AF
98.650 AF
20.600 AF
13.330 AF
4.000 AF
500.000 GD
500.000 GD
15.000 AF
4500 AF
8.000 AF
2400 AF
79.330 AF .
23.800 AF
20.500 AF
6.150 AF
99.400 AF
29.820 AF
§9.330 AF
17.800 AF
60.000 AF
18.000 AF
5§00.000 GD
500.000 GD
5§00.000 GD
5§00.000 GD
500.000 GD
500.000 GD
500.000 GD
§00.000 GD
500.000 GD
500.000 GD
500.000 GD
500.000 GD
1500.000 GD
200.000 GD

SRR
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With respect to the following diversion licences that authorize use for irrigation purpose, the portion of
rights that are within the membership are the quantities that are supported by the following storage
licences:

DIVERSION FILE DIVERSION STORAGE QUANTITY

LICENCE QUANTITY LICENCE SUPPORTED

BY STORAGE
C115851 0249996 79.330 AF  C115852 23.800 AF
C115847 0309478 15.000 AF  C115848 4500 AF
C115849 0309481 8.000 AF  C115850 2400 AF
C115874 0257812 20.500 AF  C115875 6.150 AF
C115876 0257811 - 99400 AF  C115877 20.820 AF
C115889 0193415 60.000 AF  C115890 18.000 AF
C115150 0024585 15490 AF  C115151 4,650 AF
C113959 0025412 4650 AF  C113960 1400 AF
C113964 3003456 1330 AF  C113965 0.400 AF
C113966 3003478 5.330 AF  C113967 1.600 AF
C115166 0152516 146.060 AF  C115187 43.820 AF
C115183 0187316 98.650 AF  C115184 20.600 AF
C115357 0189285 13.330 AF  C115358 4.000 AF
C115882 0202951 5§9.330 AF (115883 17.800 AF
C115169 0188049 165.310 AF  C115170 49,590 AF

Dated at Victoria, British Columbia this 3 & day of October 2002

Glen Davidson, P. Eng.
Deputy Comptroller of Water Rights
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